Rule 4 34 -CVL

The Insoivency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affalrs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4,20

S595/99

For Official Use
' J

Company Number

06804287

i W4B Bnistol Limited

o

kA Wea

Rachel Motham, One Redchff Street, Bnstol, BS1 6NP

Siman Ashley Rowe, One Redcliff Street, Bristol, BS1 6NP

the liquidator¢s)-of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 17 March 2015

") f ]
Signed p‘%@uu{ Date 17 March 2015
Milsted Langdon LLP
One Redcliff Street For Officlal Use
Brisiol Insolvancy Section | Post Room i
BS*t 6NP

Ref WBBRPRE/RH/SR/JJL
Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Tachnology Limited Glasgow

THURSDAY

"A43IBBPE*
A33

19/03/2015 #217
COMPANIES HOUSE




Ruie 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
W4B Bristol Limited

on the 17 March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affatrs are true.

Full Name A Lo Aynte Qi deoma

)fé‘
Signed

L

Dated \7 M(M‘Cl«; AO\S




WA4EB Bristol Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 17 March 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Freehold land & property 873,404 00 NiL
Cash at bank 6,79375 679375
Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets avalilable for preferential creditors 6,793 75

Signature Date \7/ 03/ \C)\E\




W4B Bristol Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 17 March 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets avallable for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 6,793.75
Liabllities
Preferential Creditors.-
. NIL
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 6,793.75
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 Seplember 2003
Cther Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
6,793 75
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry farward) __ . NiL
Estimated total assets available for Aoating charge holders 6,793 75
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after fioating charges 6,793 75
Estimated prescrnbed pan of net property where applicable (brought down) ) NIL
Total assets avallable to unsecured creditors 6,783 75
Unsecured non-preferentlal claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & expenss creditors 76,421 02
76,421 02
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respact of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (69,627 27)
Estimated deficlencylsurplus as ragards creditors B {69,627 27)
Issued and called up capltal
Preference shareholders 300,000 00
Ordinary shareholders 3,102.64
3 303,102 64
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members ___ {(372,729.91)

Signature % Date l:? / Oi/ ?"Olg

’—'"__,,_.Aﬂ'

/




95 60 STNT BN L]

L0 TI0T ©A 108 Sl

130 1 o2eq

amjeudig

0 IZF9L Sapreio ], sapuwy 71
000 €d¢s 8§48 ‘weqFurits ‘uwng) ‘esnoy Splarj uoiss [ A UBIELIGD) TN 00AY
ANt
000 8pSd ‘(011 “UCUMOg XB[,] ‘PrOY UOJSaM PIO “SNoH aia(re] ¢ apng ‘drsmaupe YIEImMI) 0/ UOPASUT JIEW I oo1d
000 XT1T 78 WVHDNTINYIL ‘$8991 0 Od a01() swwowded Arepunpay Z0dD
b 8TT9 Jfy dTDM ‘TOPUCT YRAMPLY S6 JTT 0D %8 Aayoead 004D
00 H06'ST S SHAN ‘pureptaqunypoN ‘e8puqoy) ‘93eno)) ISNOH Uoisi(] SaO08EY T[TV BJOIN HOND
01§ L11 1X€ ‘Bupjueq ssousng o1d Yueg spAof oD
ZZ1 86AN
000 ‘auk [, uod() apseomaN ‘U0IBIQITOT ‘WarA Yeg uotuag (HOT) JEN Butfpue]] SUWTE}) LoudajosU] SWOoSn) 79 ANURATY WH ZOHD
00 000'6 Md6 6V ‘LomUIA UOBERPN) ‘Quw] 81807 “snoH PRty paoyun(T [aqdure;) I3y €000
00 000°LT Or¢ §1§ ‘sYong “pug sumog ‘[FH sAMEH ‘esnol dipuapy yelg Jaydoisug) S 00D
00 081 Q9 £TD ‘IHISSONCL) 121890UaN)) QU ed asudioray A[quiey ‘| | duipjray pr] ABo(oovyary plomsie]) 1000
05286 UN | 8PS 0ISUG ‘peoy TOIS3M PIO Uno) gHope,] ‘SNoH Y3 ¢ powan] dguamimd Jream 0020
00 0TS'L1 006 1154 “[oRug ‘proy smaipuy Ig IENOH FMAIPTY 1§ ‘Atrrdwo)) Hod Joistrg ), 2/ payrT fudduyg epesodio) 184 00€dD
3 SSAIPPV aweN o) |

sionpal) Ausdwo) -
pAITT [0)sg gy M
4’71 nop3ueT] pASIIA




SP A0 STOT YR L]

0107 PA0S 841

130 1 ofrg

UNEUIG
m WMM N

1TH9TE (€ Sueio], seLnuy 17
L99°999'T  ( £99'999'C 0O Qa1 ¢ds ‘Amqsies Tod 9ang qRLY ‘Asyed PIO AL Top2{ouT BN 0/ P10 bk 00MH
000006 0 000°006 0 HN¥ [SH ‘[oUg ‘anmbg Gaang) [7-§| ‘asnof] ssmenbg uson(y pr [ $e9)sni], 1vd SWel{Ly [ % PI]SesSUL Tvd  0OdH
6RY'TE 0 0 G8P'ZE  HNp [SH ‘Toisug ‘amnbg wsan) [Z-§1 ‘2snoH ouumbg uaan() *pry $991ni], 1¥d PYj oo, Tvd 70dH
000°91T 0 000°912 0 A4S 84§ 9SIo( WeyIUILD ‘Zrend) ‘asnof spiaid UOKES M JT1 ($007) mouBtpry A3N  OONH
000°0LT 0 000'0LT 0 H6 YV M ‘2Isa) ‘Aajaely ‘due 103urd ‘98810 Ye() Yong uoysdmo)) 1wIMf S 00DH
000'014 0 000°Q0L 00001 v 715 ‘weydnoong ‘wreyuing ‘peoy 2u0wdoid 8 Mooigmey Juef ] Werm TAl 10dH
096°T8T'T 0 000'STL'T  096°LTI WTT 1208 10183901 Y)0ysteds ‘ssnoy sues(] S SIOW PIRYSTI I QOWH
000’057t 0 000'$2TE  COB'SE 136 1£54 Josug nojysy mey peoy Aemadpry lunoy epAy LOPA[IU] YIeW T O0H
0009201 0 000'920'T 0 Mdl STND “Iorepm wuidip spooy, Fuudy ‘mugsuaars) sprempr wof Iy Q0TH
000°2971 0 000TSTT 00OS] MUS 6TST W0 1S90 Aapy1] ‘proy [qesuo) 1 woduun) AnD I [0D11
000'sgt't 0 000'sTI’l O MSP [90A 04 ‘Aqspuery ‘a3po] axelu] PIPUSIOH UOpIOD SN [OHLE
LR0°CoV I\ L80°86€ 000°c Vb 7S osHd UoiBuiyp0 L IFH umo(d Pi0 ‘OMOH PrRYoR0 MO PR IN O0IH
000009 0 000°00T'9 0 Of¢ 8718 “s¥ong ‘pug awmnog | MaeH ‘sshof] drpudsjy Worps JaqdOISD N QOSH
000°9pS ) 000°0FS 000°0 Hd¢ 84S Fass0(] ‘meyluryyy ‘IR0 PSnoH SpIL] LD M SORL UBDBLIYD W OOAH
080'000°'T 0 000°c00°1T O Md6 6V ‘UOTTEIM M ‘UoIBmpIN) SUET] S1exT “38n0H pIav piojun(y aqdurey 4N GOUH
000 9Z0'T 0 000°9C0°'T O WdY PIVE DI VOH Touey HOH 2OSLI AUOIOY 5. O0dH
000°0¢ ! 0 00D RSP, [FUnqU |, 0P AV 'V§ Sjeald SUPUSY 0D ‘SPUE(S] [[eysTepy ‘{ooIqmeApag po] dioyy compun] msopiy  [OWH
000°00% 0 000°00% QAg ‘omumsney GO0 “pE TROPa [RUqU L 0P AV ‘V§ MBAUd SUpPUDY 07 ‘SPue[s] |[eysIeN joorquaaeyg pOT  008H
000" 07y 0 000" 0¥ ¥ 0 ANE A£DF ‘e0puaT oo 0¢/6T PYT N0 [eds)) snaoN SBmpJo uapud| 00fH
00000t O 000005y Q2GRN ‘() 1994 HpS ISER Q) PUR BIISUCS YOUSSOW (/) “OU] WaReUey apgAyaadd  pr] (QIf)) aeummoN Apoisn) [eqo[p DESH  O0HH
817880 0 L99°910°y  155°8E WIS EINL U9 ‘weotasag e Ymowd]d ¢ ‘Aopssym v o Jriumag  1[odm
101 110 PO Jarg §SAIPPY e N Ay

SIPOYRIEYS - D)
PIIUF] JOISLIG gPM
dTT uop3uey paysiTN




